
Analysis 3000 m: (200m sections)

scoring:  

m ti (100 m) m/s vø 85% 90% 95% 100% 105% 110%

Start 0:34:56 20 0:34:57 0 0.00

100m 0:35:12 1 0:35:12 15.23 sec 6.57 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

200m 0:35:25 18 0:35:26 13.68 sec 7.31 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

300m 0:35:42 21 0:35:43 17.12 sec 5.84 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

400m 0:35:58 24 0:35:59 16.12 sec 6.20 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

500m 0:36:17 3 0:36:17 18.16 sec 5.51 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

600m 0:36:33 1 0:36:33 15.92 sec 6.28 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

700m 0:36:50 14 0:36:51 17.52 sec 5.71 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

800m 0:37:08 13 0:37:09 17.96 sec 5.57 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

900m 0:37:27 7 0:37:27 18.76 sec 5.33 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1000m 0:37:43 15 0:37:44 16.32 sec 6.13 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1100m 0:38:01 14 0:38:02 17.96 sec 5.57 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1200m 0:38:22 4 0:38:22 20.60 sec 4.85 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1300m 0:38:38 6 0:38:38 16.08 sec 6.22 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1400m 0:38:54 12 0:38:54 16.24 sec 6.16 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1500m 0:39:12 19 0:39:13 18.28 sec 5.47 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1600m 0:39:30 19 0:39:31 18.00 sec 5.56 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1700m 0:39:50 0 0:39:50 19.24 sec 5.20 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1800m 0:40:06 15 0:40:07 16.60 sec 6.02 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

1900m 0:40:25 3 0:40:25 18.52 sec 5.40 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2000m 0:40:43 7 0:40:43 18.16 sec 5.51 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2100m 0:41:03 15 0:41:04 20.32 sec 4.92 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2200m 0:41:19 19 0:41:20 16.16 sec 6.19 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2300m 0:41:38 10 0:41:38 18.64 sec 5.36 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2400m 0:41:56 14 0:41:57 18.16 sec 5.51 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2500m 0:42:14 24 0:42:15 18.40 sec 5.43 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2600m 0:42:30 9 0:42:30 15.40 sec 6.49 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2700m 0:42:46 9 0:42:46 16.00 sec 6.25 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2800m 0:43:02 10 0:43:02 16.04 sec 6.23 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

2900m 0:43:17 24 0:43:18 15.56 sec 6.43 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711

finish line 0:43:32 12 0:43:32 14.52 sec 6.89 5.87 4.98958 5.2831 5.5766 5.87 6.1636 6.45711
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Analysis 3000 m: (200m sections)
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Analysis 3000 m: (200m sections)

name, first name KNOBLICH, Christian result: 8:35,67

club/country SV Preußen Berlin rank: 1

meeting: DJM analysis by: timecode

location: Rhede

date: 7/9/1995

race: final

scoring: P. Salzer (OSP Stuttgart)

intervall and split times
distance split time t intervall 100m distance split time t intervall 100m

100m 15.23 15.23 sec 1600m 273.95 18.00 sec

200m 28.91 13.68 sec 1700m 293.19 19.24 sec

300m 46.03 17.12 sec 1800m 309.79 16.60 sec

400m 62.15 16.12 sec 1900m 328.31 18.52 sec

500m 80.31 18.16 sec 2000m 5:46.47 min 18.16 sec

600m 96.23 15.92 sec 2100m 366.79 20.32 sec

700m 113.75 17.52 sec 2200m 382.95 16.16 sec

800m 131.71 17.96 sec 2300m 401.59 18.64 sec

900m 150.47 18.76 sec 2400m 419.75 18.16 sec

1000m 2:46.79 min 16.32 sec 2500m 438.15 18.40 sec

1100m 184.75 17.96 sec 2600m 453.55 15.40 sec

1200m 205.35 20.60 sec 2700m 469.55 16.00 sec

1300m 221.43 16.08 sec 2800m 485.59 16.04 sec

1400m 237.67 16.24 sec 2900m 501.15 15.56 sec

1500m 255.95 18.28 sec 3000m 8:35.67 min 14.52 sec
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